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General information about company

Scrip code

538896

Name of the company

KANCHI KARPOORAM LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of [No.Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | ¢ach clags of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I1T) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
¢ held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| 11 | (ATB+O)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 14 1725900 1725900 |41.67 1725900 1725900 | 41.67
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3500 2416300 2416300 |58.33 2416300 2416300 | 58.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3514 4142200 4142200 | 100 4142200 4142200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
C Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
ategory | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (X1) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 41.67 1586250
Group
B) Public 58.33 825650
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2411900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R.lghts held in
Of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- . : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (caloulated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o4
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up i _ asa%
. Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity . of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD V)+ Asa % of X g oo | Total Voting
" (VD | (A+BC2) &Y rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() IndividualyHindu | , 1725900 1725900 | 41.67 1725900 1725900 | 41.67
undivided Family
(SX])J(_;F)Otal 14 1725900 1725900 | 41.67 1725900 1725900 | 41.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 1725900 1725900 | 41.67 1725900 1725900 [ 41.67
Group (A)=
(AY(D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 35200 35200 0.85 35200 35200 0.85
Sub-Total
2 35200 35200 0.85 35200 35200 [0.85
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 3363 1637302 1637302 | 39.53 1637302 1637302 | 39.53
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 293751 293751 | 7.09 293751 293751 |7.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 126 450047 450047 |10.86 450047 450047 |10.86
(specify)
(S];;’(;T)"tal 3498 2381100 2381100 | 57.48 2381100 2381100 | 57.48
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3500 2416300 2416300 | 58.33 2416300 2416300 | 58.33
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3514 4142200 4142200 | 100 4142200 4142200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3514 4142200 4142200 | 100 4142200 4142200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
SI?' No. of an Ivi TS| Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares naeriyng assuming full conversion encumbered | Number o
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible Wi securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" arrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) Asa % of (ATB+C2) | o 01 N 0 01 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) 0. [ tota 0. | tota
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 41.67 1586250
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 41.67 1586250
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.67 1586250
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
a .85
0.8 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.85 0
(6] ’
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 39.53 530252
(a(ii)) 7.09 154251
e .
10.86 141147
Sub-Total (B) 57.48 825650
3
Total Public
Shareholding
58.33 825650
B)=B)(1 )+
B)2)+HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2411900
Total (A+B+C 100 2411900
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V SURESH

VARSHAA
GOAL

PUSHPA S
JAIN

DIPESH
SURESH JAIN

V M GOAL

SHANTA V
JAIN

LATA A
SHAH

PAN (II)

AFJPS1298A

AADPVS8138R

AAVPS8428F

AFJPS1303N

AAXPS8259G

ACDPJ7207K

AABPL4343G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

337300

318400

274500

212850

136500

107600

89500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

337300

318400

274500

212850

136500

107600

89500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.69

6.63

5.14

3.3

2.6

2.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

337300

318400

274500

212850

136500

107600

89500

Class eg:y

Total

337300

318400

274500

212850

136500

107600

89500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.14

7.69

6.63

5.14

3.3

2.6

2.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.14

7.69

6.63

5.14

33

2.6

2.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

337200

318400

274500

212850

136500

89500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@

MADHU J
SHAH

ARUN V
SHAH

JITENDRA V
SHAH

VEERCHAND
D SHAH HUF

RADHAKRISHNAN

KC

SONIYA .

KAVITA
JAIN

PAN (II)

AAIPM6062C

AAEPA4627R

AAFPJ8957Q

AAAHVI1995F

AACPR5952N

ALZPA1462A

AGHPJ1899B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

66000

38500

38000

31950

30300

30000

14500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

66000

38500

38000

31950

30300

30000

14500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.92

0.77

0.73

0.72

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66000

38500

38000

31950

30300

30000

14500

Class eg:y

Total

66000

38500

38000

31950

30300

30000

14500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.92

0.77

0.73

0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.59

0.92

0.77

0.73

0.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of
equity shares
held in 66000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38500

38000

0 30300

30000

14500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1725900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1725900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1725900

Class eg:y

Total

1725900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1586250

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JITHENDRA KUMAR ROOPCHAND

SURENDRA KUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPJ0372])

AASPS6077M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50600

53909

104509

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

50600

53909

104509

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50600

53909

104509

Class eg:y

Total

50600

53909

104509

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

2.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50600

53909

104509

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMITED

BETALA GLOBAL SECURITIES

PAN (II)

27777999972

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

48

1

32

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185813

90000

6721

47303

6810

203400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

185813

90000

6721

47303

6810

203400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.49

2.17

0.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

185813

90000

6721

47303

6810

203400

Class egy

Total

185813

90000

6721

47303

6810

203400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.49

2.17

0.16

4.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.49

2.17

0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63113

6721

file:///C:/Users/veeraragavan/Desktop/KKL_REGULATION31_300916.htm|

47303

6810

17200

14/19



3/22/2017

KKL_REGULATION31_300916.html

L

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

126

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

450047

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

450047

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

450047

Class eg:y

Total

450047

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141147
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED
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