General information about company							
Scrip code	538896						
Name of the company	KANCHI KARPOORAM LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	1725900			1725900	41.67	1725900		1725900	41.67
(B)	Public	3500	2416300			2416300	58.33	2416300		2416300	58.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3514	4142200			4142200	100	4142200		4142200	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category of	shareholder Outstanding	Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants No. Of	Warrants (Xi)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.67					1586250
(B)	Public				58.33					825650
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2411900

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	T	g pattern	of the P	romoter and				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rig each class of securities			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of 1	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				-
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	1725900			1725900	41.67	1725900		1725900	41.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	1725900			1725900	41.67	1725900		1725900	41.67
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	1725900			1725900	41.67	1725900		1725900	41.67
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	35200			35200	0.85	35200		35200	0.85
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	35200			35200	0.85	35200		35200	0.85
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3363	1637302			1637302	39.53	1637302		1637302	39.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	293751			293751	7.09	293751		293751	7.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	126	450047			450047	10.86	450047		450047	10.86
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3498	2381100			2381100	57.48	2381100		2381100	57.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3500	2416300			2416300	58.33	2416300		2416300	58.33
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3514	4142200			4142200	100	4142200		4142200	100
Total (A+B+C)		3514	4142200			4142200	100	4142200		4142200	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				41.67					1586250
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.67					1586250
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.67					1586250
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.85					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.85					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				39.53					530252
(a(ii))				7.09					154251
(e)				10.86					141147
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.48					825650
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.33					825650
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2411900
Total (A+B+C				100					2411900

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V SURESH	VARSHAA GOAL	PUSHPA S JAIN	DIPESH SURESH JAIN	V M GOAL	SHANTA V JAIN	LATA A SHAH
PAN (II)	AFJPS1298A	AADPV8138R	AAVPS8428F	AFJPS1303N	AAXPS8259G	ACDPJ7207K	AABPL4343G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	337300	318400	274500	212850	136500	107600	89500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	337300	318400	274500	212850	136500	107600	89500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.14	7.69	6.63	5.14	3.3	2.6	2.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secu	ırities (IX)				
Class eg:X	337300	318400	274500	212850	136500	107600	89500
Class eg:y							
Total	337300	318400	274500	212850	136500	107600	89500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.14	7.69	6.63	5.14	3.3	2.6	2.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.14	7.69	6.63	5.14	3.3	2.6	2.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	)		Γ	1		Γ
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)	T		<u> </u>	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	337200	318400	274500	212850	136500	0	89500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

		In	dividuals/Hi	ndu undivided	l Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHU J SHAH	ARUN V SHAH	JITENDRA V SHAH	VEERCHAND D SHAH HUF	RADHAKRISHNAN K C	SONIYA .	KAVITA JAIN
PAN (II)	AAIPM6062C	AAEPA4627R	AAFPJ8957Q	AAAHV1995F	AACPR5952N	ALZPA1462A	AGHPJ1899B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66000	38500	38000	31950	30300	30000	14500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66000	38500	38000	31950	30300	30000	14500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.93	0.92	0.77	0.73	0.72	0.35
Number of Vot	ting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	66000	38500	38000	31950	30300	30000	14500
Class eg:y							
Total	66000	38500	38000	31950	30300	30000	14500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	0.93	0.92	0.77	0.73	0.72	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.93	0.92	0.77	0.73	0.72	0.35
	L cked in shares (2	XII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)		- <i>1</i>					
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
, ,	ares pledged or o	therwise encum	bered (XIII)	<u> </u>	I	<u>I</u>	<u>I</u>
No. (a)			` ′				
					<del>                                     </del>		

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66000	38500	38000	0	30300	30000	14500			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1725900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1725900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1725900
Class eg:y	
Total	1725900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.67
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1586250
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ling nominal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JITHENDRA KUMAR ROOPCHAND	SURENDRA KUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAKPJ0372J	AASPS6077M	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50600	53909	104509	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50600	53909	104509	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.3	2.52	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	50600	53909	104509	
Class eg:y				
Total	50600	53909	104509	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.3	2.52	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.3	2.52	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50600	53909	104509	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		BETALA GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED				
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48	1	12	32	3	31
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	185813	90000	6721	47303	6810	203400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	185813	90000	6721	47303	6810	203400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	2.17	0.16	1.14	0.16	4.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	185813	90000	6721	47303	6810	203400
Class eg:y						
Total	185813	90000	6721	47303	6810	203400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.49	2.17	0.16	1.14	0.16	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.49	2.17	0.16	1.14	0.16	4.91
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1	-		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63113	0	6721	47303	6810	17200

			1			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)				

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	126	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	450047	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	450047	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.86	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	450047	
Class eg:y		
Total	450047	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.86	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.86	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	141147	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED